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1111 金金金金 -

2222 土土土土 -

3333 日日日日 -

4444 月月月月 DE10 1704

5555 火火火火 DE10 1704

6666 水水水水 DE10 1704

新小岩（信） 小田原

DE10 1654 EF65 1103

チキ5302・5254 50N×25M×39本 (館山) ロンチキC編成13車 （浜北=19)

50N×200M×3本

シソ 1144 発 シソ 2050 発

大宮操 小田原 宇都宮（タ）

EF65 1102 EF65 1103 EF65 1104

チキ5301・5233 60K×25M×33本

チキ6083・6089 60K×25M×30本 (東鷲宮)

チ1002・チキ6155・チ1074 60K 18.24t (東鷲宮)

チキ5366・5255 60K×25M×24本 (東鷲宮)

ロンチキC編成13車 （浜北=19)

50N×200M×3本

チキ6079・6393 50N×25M×17本

チキ6075・6205 60K×25M×5本

チ1111・チキ6051・チ1160 50N/60K 7.888t

チキ6210・6191 60K×25M×23本 (小山)

チキ6184・6033 50N×25M×8本 (小山)

シソ 1221 発 シソ 1256 着 シソ 1845 発

9999 土土土土 DE10 1654

10101010 日日日日 -

11111111 月月月月 -

高崎操 伊東

EF65 1103 EF65 1105

チキ5236・5235 60K×25M×7本 (吹上)

チキ5222・5223 50N×25M×4本 (吹上)

ロンチキB編成10車 （浜南=24)

60K×150M×4本

シソ 1221 発 シソ 1845 発

新小岩（信） 伊東 水戸

DE10 1752 EF65 1105 EF81 98

チキ5302・5254 50N×25M×39本 (館山) ロンチキB編成10車 （浜南=24)

60K×150M×4本

チキ5308・5258 50N×25M×34本 (磐城石川)

チキ5257・5256 50N×25M×46本 (友部)

シソ 551 着 シソ 1256 着 シソ 2050 発

八王子

EF65 1102

ロンチキC編成10車 （東北=8)

60K×150M×10本

シソ 1845 発

新小岩（信） 八王子 品川

- EF65 1102 EF65 1105

チキ5253・5305 60K×25M×36本

チキ6080・6086 60K×25M×18本

ロンチキB編成10車 （東北=8)

60K×150M×10本

チキ6110・6128 60K×25M×38本

シソ 止 シソ 1256 着 シソ 2050 発

宇都宮（タ）

EF65 1103

チ1111・チキ6051・チ1160 50N/60K 7.888t

チキ6075・6205 60K×25M×5本

チキ6079・6393 50N×25M×17本

チキ6184・6033 50N×25M×8本 (小山)

チキ6210・6191 60K×25M×23本 (小山)

シソ 1256 着

17171717 日日日日 -

八王子 大宮操 上野

EF65 1105 EF65 1103 EF65 1102

チキ5218・5304 50N×25M×45本 (北府中)

チキ6176・6172 60K×25M×37本 (国分寺)

チキ5230・5231 50N×25M×44本 (初狩)

チキ5303・5220 50N×25M×46本 (韮崎)

チキ5366・5255 60K×25M×24本 (東鷲宮)

チ1002・チキ6155・チ1074 60K 18.24t (東鷲宮)

チキ6083・6089 60K×25M×30本 (東鷲宮)

チキ5301・5233 60K×25M×33本

ロンチキA編成10車 （東南=11)

60K×150M×2本

シソ 1221 発 シソ 1256 着 シソ 2330 発

上野 保土ヶ谷

EF65 1102 EF65 1104

ロンチキA編成10車 （東南=11)

60K×150M×2本

ロンチキB編成10車 （浜北=25)

60K×150M×5本

シソ 619 着 シソ 1845 発

保土ヶ谷 新宿

EF65 1104 EF65 1103

ロンチキB編成10車 （浜北=25)

60K×150M×5本

チキ5309・5252 60K×25M×38本

チキ5316・5221 60K×25M×38本

チキ5219・5237 60K×25M×35本

シソ 1256 着 シソ 2050 発

新小岩（信） 田端操・金町 品川

- EF65 1104 EF65 1105

チキ6080・6086 60K×25M×18本

チキ5253・5305 60K×25M×36本

チ1022・チキ6069・チ1010 50N/60K 31.408t 田端操

チキ6344・6343 60K×25M×38本 田端操

チキ5340・5234 60K×25M×38本 田端操

チキ5341・5306 60K×25M×26本 田端操

チキ5232・5307 60K×25M×38本 田端操

チキ5302・5254 60K×25M×38本 金町

チキ6110・6128 60K×25M×38本

シソ 始発 シソ 1221 発 シソ 1256 着

高崎操 八王子

EF81 95 EF65 1105

チキ5222・5223 50N×25M×4本 (吹上)

チキ5236・5235 60K×25M×7本 (吹上)

ロンチキB編成10車（八北=13）

60K×150M×14本

シソ 1256 着 シソ 1845 発

八王子 東高島

EF65 1105 EF65 1102

ロンチキB編成10車（八北=13）

60K×150M×14本

チキ6158・6181 50N×25M×46本 (東神奈川)

チキ6210・6191 60K×25M×38本 (東神奈川)

チキ6184・6033 60K×25M×38本 (小田原)

チキ6079・6393 50N×25M×46本 (川崎)

チ1111・チキ6051・チ1160 50N/60K 31.904t (川崎)

シソ 1400 着 シソ 1845 発

24242424 日日日日 -

水戸 高崎操 我孫子

EF81 80 EF81 133 EF65 1103

チキ5257・5256 50N×25M×46本 (友部)

チキ5308・5258 50N×25M×34本 (磐城石川)

チキ6075・6205 60K×25M×7本 (深谷)

チキ5366・5255 50N×25M×4本 (深谷)

ロンチキA編成10車（東南=12）

60K×150M×4本

シソ 619 着 シソ 1221 発 シソ 2330 発

我孫子

EF65 1103

ロンチキA編成10車（東南=12）

60K×150M×4本

シソ 619 着

東鷲宮 我孫子

EF65 1103 EF81 98

ロンチキC編成5車（大宮=6）

60K×75M×14本

チキ6083・6089 50N×25M×41本

シソ 1221 発 シソ 2330 発

大宮操 新宿 小田原

EF65 1103 EF65 1102 EF65 1104

チキ6110・6128 50N×25M×32本

チキ5301・5233 60K×25M×22本

チキ5236・5235 60K×25M×5本 (越谷)

チキ5222・5223 50N×25M×7本 (越谷)

チ1002・チキ6155・チ1074 50N/60K 2.224t (越谷)

チキ5219・5237 60K×25M×35本

チキ5316・5221 60K×25M×38本

チキ5309・5252 60K×25M×38本

ロンチキA編成10車（浜北=26）

60K×150M×10本

シソ 1221 発 シソ 1256 着 シソ 2050 発

小田原

EF65 1104

ロンチキA編成10車（浜北=26）

60K×150M×10本

シソ 1256 着

東鷲宮

EF65 1104

ロンチキC編成5車（大宮=6）

60K×75M×14本

シソ 1256 着

31313131 日日日日 -

新小岩発着工臨 2016年1月新小岩発着工臨 2016年1月新小岩発着工臨 2016年1月新小岩発着工臨 2016年1月

日日日日

15151515 金金金金 DE10 1751

7777 木木木木 DE10 1752

8888 金金金金 DE10 1752

18181818 月月月月 DE10 1685

12121212 火火火火 DE10 1697

13131313 水水水水 DE10 1697

土土土土 DE10 175116161616

14141414 木木木木 DE10 1697

19191919 火火火火 DE10 1685

20202020 水水水水 DE10 1685

23232323 土土土土 DE10 1654

21212121 木木木木 DE10 1654

22222222 金金金金 DE10 1654

25252525 月月月月 DE10 1697

26262626 火火火火 DE10 1697

27272727 水水水水 DE10 1697

28282828 木木木木 DE10 1654

29292929 金金金金 DE10 1654

30303030 土土土土 DE10 1654


